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LAMEZIA TERME

TREATMENTS

Balneo-massage treatments
Thermobike
Therapeutic Bath
Bath Bubbled
Bubbled Bath + Ozone
Hydromassage
Hydromassage + Bubbled Bath
Hydromassage + Bubbled Bath + Ozone
Mud with Therapeutic Bath
Mud with Bubbled Bath
Mud with Bubbled Bath + Ozone
Mud with Hydromassage
Mud with Hydromassage + Bubbled Bath
Mud with Hydromassage + Bubbled Bath + Ozone
Therapeutic Massage

Nose/Ear care
Inhalations
Aerosol
Sonic Aerosol
Ambient Nebulization
Individual Humage
Nasal Shower
Micronized Nasal Shower
Tubal Catheterization
Politzer
Earwax Extraction

Gynecological care
Vaginal Irrigation
Vaginal Irrigation with bath
Vaginal Aerosol

Pulmonary Rehabilitation Treatments
Pulmonary Ventilation

20,00
11,00
13,50
14,50
17,00
17,50
18,00
22,50
25,00
26,00
28,50
29,00
29,50
14,50

7,50
7,50
9,00
7,50
7,50
9,00

10,50
16,00
16,00
30,00

8,00
17,00
8,00

10,50

The Terme Caronte is no ordinary spa. The curative properties of 
the mineral-rich water that bubbles up from deep within the Earth 
are nothing short of remarkable, and have been renowned since 
ancient times.

Equally remarkable is the continuity of the family that since 1716 
has been “warmly” welcoming clients for various applications of 
the therapeutic thermal water.

It is primarily a medical spa offering natural preventative treatments, 
all of which can be found in this brochure, including the extremely 
popular experience of Mud with Hydromassage + Bubble Bath + 
Ozone. All that’s left to say is: “Come on in- the water’s lovely!”
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