TREATMENTS

10,50

Balneo-massage treatments

Dameo massage di cadmenes	
Thermobike	20,00
Therapeutic Bath	11,00
Bath Bubbled	13,50
Bubbled Bath + Ozone	14,50
Hydromassage	17,00
Hydromassage + Bubbled Bath	17,50
Hydromassage + Bubbled Bath + Ozone	18,00
Mud with Therapeutic Bath	22,50
Mud with Bubbled Bath	25,00
Mud with Bubbled Bath + Ozone	26,00
Mud with Hydromassage	28,50
Mud with Hydromassage + Bubbled Bath	29,00
Mud with Hydromassage + Bubbled Bath + Ozone	29,50
Therapeutic Massage	14,50

Nose/Ear care

Inhalations	7,50
Aerosol	7,50
Sonic Aerosol	9,00
Ambient Nebulization	7,50
Individual Humage	7,50
Nasal Shower	9,00
Micronized Nasal Shower	10,50
Tubal Catheterization	16,00
Politzer	16,00
Earwax Extraction	30,00
Gynecological care	
Vaginal Irrigation	8,00
Vaginal Irrigation with bath	17,00
Vaginal Aerosol	8,00

Pulmonary Rehabilitation Treatments

Pulmonary Ventilation



The Terme Caronte is no ordinary spa. The curative properties of the mineral-rich water that bubbles up from deep within the Earth are nothing short of remarkable, and have been renowned since ancient times.

Equally remarkable is the continuity of the family that since 1716 has been "warmly" welcoming clients for various applications of the therapeutic thermal water.

It is primarily a medical spa offering natural preventative treatments, all of which can be found in this brochure, including the extremely popular experience of Mud with Hydromassage + Bubble Bath + Ozone. All that's left to say is:"Come on in- the water's lovely!"





TERME CARONTE Price List



Mod.PI-5000-3/24